Renault MASTER 13,5 METER SKY WORKER,AIRCO

General features

Brand
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Lifting capacity
Lifting height

Cylinder contents

Renault
Bucket truck
V-236-BK
144.350km
2016
17-05-2016
White

Used

Very good
Diesel
Euro5

Yes

3.175kg
325kg
3.500kg
Ocm
207cm
200kg
13.500mm

2.299cc



Renault MASTER 13,5 METER SKY WORKER,AIRCO

Technical specifications

Transmission Manual
Engine output 92kw
Description

RENAULT MASTER 13,2 METER ,1X TELESCOPIC OUT,200 KG LOADING IN THE SKY WORKER BUCKET,MANUAL
CONTROL,TRAILER HOOK.AIRCOTYRES 50%,VERY GOOD WORKING SKY WORKER,NIEUW,APK,TUV

Accessories

e Electric windows

e Radio/Cd/Audio system
e Disc brakes

e Power steering

e Towbar

e Spotlight rear

e Rotating beacon
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